1. GONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONMZODIFICATION OF CONTRACT "
| 4

2. AMENDMENTMIODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4, REQUISITIONFURCHASE REQ. NG, [6- PROJECT NO. {if anpiicatie)
000109 See Block 16C See Schedule

8. ISBUED BY CO0E |MsFC 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If oiher than fam 6) CODE [MSFC
NASA/Marshall Space Flight Center Kelsey McDonald

Procurement Office Email: Xkelsey.mcdonaldy@nasa.gov

Marshall 3pace Flight Center AL 35312 Telephone: (256} 544=-3514

Fax: (256) 544-5028

8. NAME AND ACDRESS OF CONTRAGTUR fNa. ckoek, county, Stete and ZIP Godo) (x) [P~ AMENDNENT OF BOLICITATION NO.
INFOPRC CORPORATICN
Attn: Larry Lawson 68. DATED (SEE ITEM 71)
6705 ODYSSEY DR
HHNTAN (Lo X A50106-2300 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTAORDER NO.

X INNMOSAR20C

706, DATED (BEE FTEM 19)

CODE  OAFL2 FAGLITY CODE 02/12/2008
. 9. THES [TEM ONLY AFPLIES TO ARENDMERTS OF GOLICITATIONS
3 Tha above numberad sollcitation, la amendad s set forth in lem 14. The hour and date specified for recalpt of Offen [Ois extended, []is not extended.

Offers must acknowlecge receipt of this amendmant prior to the hour and date spacified In the sclicitation or as amendsd, by one of the following methede: (a) By tompleting
ttems 8 and 15, and retuming copies of the amandment; {b) By acknowledging receipt of thiz amerximent on aach copy of the offer submitiad; or (c} By
saparate [attar or isisgram which includss a reference tc the soloilation and amendment numbers. FALLURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR CFFER. Wby
virtus of thia amendment you desire fo change an offer elready submitted, such change may be made by islegram or letter, providad each telagram or lelter makes reference
io the ealicitation and this amendment, an is received prior to tha opening hour and dete specified.
12, ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (I requited) Net Increase: $1,794,324.00
See Schedule
13, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MOIXFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED [N ITEM 4.

CHECKONE | 5 101#8 é:ry:ga'ﬁ crnrlgﬂa IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Speciy authorty} THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN (TEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT

8. THE ABOVE NUMBERCD CONTRACTIORDER 18 MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMIN|STRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying offcs,
apprepristion date, eiz.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.108(b).

T [ G.7His SUPPLEVIENTAL AGREEMENT 1§ ENTERED INTO FURSUANT TG AJTHORITY OF:
X Bilateral Mod; FAR 52,216-18 Qrdering:; FAR 52.232-22 Limitation of Funds

——— [ D OTHER (St e of modioatn end SIo)

E. IMPORTANT: Contracior Clisnot, [ is required to sign ihis docurnant snd refum _—2__ copies to the issuing office.
74, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTAMCOIFICATION (Crganized by UCF sachon heedings, including solickefion/contradt subjoct matfer where feasibie.)
The Total Negotiated Estimated Cost for the contract increases from [[BJZINN by

The Total Provisional Estimated Cost for the contract remains unchanged at [(3[ZNN
Total Award Fee Earned for the contract remains unchanged at $4,519,380.

The Total Potential Award Fee for the contract increases from [[H[ZNNNS
.

The Total Fee increases from

The Total Contract Value increases from $155,382,806 by $197,408 to $155, 580,215,

Total Funding Allotted increasses from 5141,522,567 by 51,794,324 to $143,316,891.

Continued ...

Except as provided herein, ail terms and conditions of the dosument raferenced in hem 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and In full foroe and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or peint) 168A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACGTING OFFICER {Type or prinl)
Larry F. ,L_EWSOH Dlmmk%npds Jeannette § Swearingen
5B. CONTRACTO \ 15C. DATE SIGNED [ 16B. UNiTED STATES OF AMERICA ~ 16C. DATE SIGNED

Q /\lt‘\}v‘\,l, j‘ “u,,wq,@x,\_ 10/1812012 fo/.? 012,
| Itsignature of persan ummdlgdn ;
NSN 7640-01-162-8070 [ $TANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Previous adtion urusable Praserbed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



A. The purpose of this modification is to:

Modification No. 108
Page 2of4

1. Incorporate the following Task Order Plan Revision listed below, for IDIQ services as proposed by the
contractor and accepted by the Government on 10/9/2012. Update Table B-1, "Estimated Cost and Award
Fee,” where OY4 Contract Value increases from $34,785,793 by $197,409 to $34,983,202.

Table of Task Order Praposals

TOP No. l

3.18-2012-013 Rev 2
3.18-2012-014 Rev 2
Totals

Cost
3.18-2012-012 Rev 1b [(O]&)

Fee |

Total

| Submitted Date

10/9/2012

10/9/2012

10/9/2012

2. For purposes of aliocation of estimated cost and potential award fee the negotiated amount of (]G has
been further subdivided into fee peried 10 as follows;

FEE PERIOD 10

Previous

This Mod

Revised Total

Estimated Cost | Potentlal Award Fee

(b)(4)

3. Incrementally fund the contract in the amount of $1,794,324 increasing the Total Funding Allctted from
$141,522,567 to $143,316,891. The contractor provided an estimated funded through date of February 28,
2013, in an email dated October 17, 2012. Update Table B.5, Estimated Cost and Total Sum Allotted.

4. Update Table J-7-4, Task Order by Reference — Option Year 4 (Contract Year 5) to incorporate the Task

Order Plan Revision listed above.

B. A recapitulation of the contract value is as follows:

Negotiated Provisional | Award Fee | Potential Total - Contract Total
Estimated
Estimated Cost Cost Earned Award Fee Fee Value Funding
y (c) {d) Allotted

Previous 0)(4 $4,519,380 [\WIG $141,522,567

This Mod } $197.400 |  $1.794 324

Revised Tota! | $4,519,380 |0 . $155,580,215 | $143.316,891

C. Purchase Request No./Accounting & Appropriation Data:
CMM
tem wWBS Amount PR
#

503 62ES23/5100.2511/62/FC000000/279585.05.01.06/000/251/82/EXPX22012D/806K/1/72 _ $104,602 | 4200455000 itenvé 001
504 B82EV31/8100.2511/62/FC000000/432938.08.01.08.09.0/1/000/2510/62/CASX12012D/36 1N/2/3 $1,360 | 4200455009 itemi 001
505 62ES523/6100.2511/62/FCD00000/401769.08.03.03.02.0/7/000/2510/62/EXCK22013D/7330/3/4 $45,885 | 4200455009 [temi 001
508 62ES523/6100.2611/62/FCO00000/401769.06.08.02. 04.0/5/000/251 0/62/EXCX 2201 3D/7 33E/4/5 $428.415 | 4200455008 item# 001
507 62EM32/6100.251 1/62/FCO00000/369021.04.08.01.13.0/2/000/251 0/52/CASX12012D/512F/5/6 $133,646 | 4200455009 item# 001
508 62ES23/6100.2511/62/FC000000/401769.06.08.02. 04.0/5/000/26 10/82/EXCX% 2201 3D/7338/1/43 $362,684 | 4200455008 ltem# D02
508 62ES43/6100.2511/62/FC00000(/401760.08.03.03.02.0/7/000/2510/6 4EXCX2201 3D/7338/1/84 $655 | 4200455009 Hem# 003
510 B2ET30/6100.2611/62/FC000000/565777.08.30.50.62.0/1/000/251 (/62/EXPX2201 3D/718V/1/2 $37,308 | 4200453953 Hem# 002
511 | 62ET30/6100.2511/62/FC000000/585777.08.30.50.62.0/2/000/251 6 2/EXPX22013D/719V/2/3 $14,116 | 4200453953 lfem# 002




Modification Na, 108

Puge 3 of 4
512 62ET3¥/6100.2511/62/FCOD0000/585777.08.30.50,62.0/3/000/2510/62/EXPX22013D/719V/3/4 37,216 | 4200453953 item# 002
513 62ET30/6100.2511/82/FCODO0ON/S85777.08.30.50.62.0/5/000/251G/62EXPX22013D/71 SA/4/5 §37.216 | 4200453953 Itemi 002
514 | 82ET10/6100.2511/62/FCO00000/645454.01.08.04. 03/000/2510/62/SPTX 2201 ADIZI4Li2/44 $12.739 | 4200463953 Item# 003
515 62ET10/6100.2511/62/FC000000/585777.08.30.50.62.0/1/000/251 0B2/EXPX22013D/7 16V/1/43 $8,122 | 4200453053 ltemnd 003
5168 | 62ET50/8100.2511/82/FC000000/585777.08.30.50.62.0/3/000/251 0/82/EXPX22013D/7 10V/1/84 $95 | 4200453953 ltemd 004
517 | 62ET50/6100.2511/62/FCOD0000/585777.08.30.50.62.0/5/000/251 0/82/EXPX22013D/7 1 8VI2/85 $05 | 4200453953 ltemet 004
518 | 62ET10/6100.2511/62/FCO00D00/645454.01.08.04.03/000/2510/62/SPTX22013D/334L/1/2 $1,500 | 4200453053 ltem# 005
518 | 82ET10/5100.251 1/62FCONODOD/E45454.01.08.04.03/000/7510/52/SPTH2201 30/334L/1/43 $500 | 4200453953 lterm# 006
520 62EME0/6100.2511/62/FC000000/921179.01.08.11. EBSA/. 12/0007251 0/62/CASK12012RICASPH 2 $128 | 4200453953 lternk 007
| 521 82EMS/6100.251 1/62/FCO00000/921 170,01.08.17. EM72/.12/000/2510/82/CASX 1201 2R/CASP/2/3 $12,525 | 4200453953 lter 007
8622 62EMS2/6100.2511/62/FCO00000/021175.01.08.11 ESSF/, 1 20000/2510/82/CASX12012RICASP/MIS $14,717 | 4200453953 Hem# 007
523 62EM50/6100.2511/62/FC000000/921179.01.08.11. EM76/.12/000/2510/62/CASX1201 2R/CASP/5/6 $7,000 | 4200453953 lemit 007
524 B2EMS0/6100.2511/62/FC000000/921179.01.08.11.E561/.12/000/261 0/B2/CASX 1201 2RICASP/GIT $15,369 | 4200453053 ltem# 007
525 | 62EMB0/6100.2511/62/FC000000/921179.01.08.11,EMSEY. 12/000/2510/82/CASX 1 2012RICASP/7/82 §260 | 4200453953 ltemk 007
526 62EMS50/8100.251 1/62/FCO00000/401 769.08.03.07.02.0/2/000/251 (/6 2/EXCX220130y/733B/68/83 $114,206 | 4200453953 Itemi 007
527 62EME0/5100.251 1/62/FCO00000/388443.05.05.04/000/251 06 2/SCEX220120/242A/9/84 $7.830 | 4200453953 Itemst 007
528 62EMS0/8100.2511/62/FC000000/921179.01,08.11 EM23/.12/000/2510/62/GASX 1201 2RICASP/1 1118 $1,141 | 4200453053 item# 008
529 62EME/6100.2511/62/FCO00000/021179.01.08.11.EM30/.12/000/2510/62/CABX 1201 2RICASP/2/119 $25,000 | 4200453953 ltems 008
530 | 62EM5)/8100.254 1/62/FCO00000/021179.01.08.11.EM2HZ.12/000/251 0/62/CASX1 201 2RICASP/3/120 $13,030 | 4200453853 Hems 008
531 G2EM1/6100.251 1/62/F CO0DO00/769347.05.08.16.03.0/1/000/251 062/EXCX2201 3D/7338/274 $10,400 | 4200453053 Hemi 008
532 S62EM10/8100.251 1/82/FCO0DO00/A04211.04.08.40.09/000/251 WB2/EXCX22013D/7338/1/2 35,200 | 4200453853 Henv# 009
533 | BZEM32/6100.2511/62/FCO00000/585777.08.30.01.62.1/0/000/251 0/62/EXP X22012D/71 9V /82 $24,000 | 4200453853 lemd 010
534 | BJEMB0/8100.2511/62/FCO00000/565777.08.30.10.44.8/2.01/000/251 0/82/EX PX2201 3D/719V/1 /82 $9,900 | 4200453953 jlem# 011
535 62EMG)/6100.2511/62/FCO000D0/585777.08.30.50.62.0/1/000251 0/62/EXPX 2201 3D/718V/2/83 $3,000 | 4200453953 Itemd# 011
538 | S2EMBIE100.2511/62/FCO00000/585777.08.30.50.62.0/2/000/2610/62/EXPX2201 3D/719V/3/84 $3,000 | 4200453053 Itamd® 011
537 B2EMG0/6100.2511/62/FCO0D000/585777.08.90.50.62.0/3/000/2510/62/EXPX22013D/719V/4/85 $3,000 | 4200452853 Itard 011
538 62EMBN/6100.251 1/62/FCO0000C/5857 77.08.30,50.62.0/5/000/251082/EX PX22013D/710V/5/86 $3,000 | 4200453953 Itk 011
539 B2EM25/6100.251 1/62/FCO0C000/585777.08.30.01,62. 14/000/251 OBZEXPX220130/719V/213 $5.800 | 4200453953 lterrt 012
540 62EM20/6100.251 1/62/FCODC000/5857 77.08.30.01,62. 0/3/000/251 DI62ZEXPX22013D/7 19V /2 $8,600 | 4200453953 It 012
541 B2AS20/8100.2511/82/FC000000/284781.08.01.06/000/2510/62/CECXE2012D/7692/142 $61,012 | 4200453953 lter 013
542 B2ET10/6100.2511/62/FCO00D00/B45454.01.08.04.03/000/2510/62/SPTX22013D/334L/2/3 $0,631 | 4200453953 itermé 013
543 82ET20/6100.251 1/62/FC000000/359257.01.02.01/000/2610/62/CASX 2201 AD/04EA/ /2 $141,000 | 4200453953 Itam 014
544 62ET20/6100.2511/62/FCO00000/359257.01.02.01/000/251 18 2/CASX 1201 2D/046A/2/3 $3,072 | 4200453953 Ilem# 014
545 62ZP12/8100.2611/82/FC000000/189008.02.08.53. VP26, 12/000/25 1 (/6Z/CASX 1201 2RICASP//2 $8,000 | 4200453953 ltemi# 015
548 B2ET1(/6100.251 1/62/FCO00000645454.01.08.04.03/000/251 H/62/SPTX220130/34L1/43 | §57,470.00 | 4200463953 et 016
Total | $1,794,324

D. The following pages/sections are deleted in their entirety and the atlached revised pages/sections are
substituted in lieu thereof. Siip- Sheets to the contract are provided with sidebars indicating change.

Pages/Section Deleted

Page/Section Modified

B-2/Table B-1 {Mod 108)

B-2/Table B-1 (Mod 108)

B-4/B.5 (Mod 108)

B-4/B.5 (Mod 109)

J7-4-1, J-7-4-2 (Mod 108)

J-7-4-1, J-7-4-2 (Mod 109)

E. Inconsideration of the modification agreed fo herein as complete aquitable adjustment for the

contractor's proposal for adjustment listed below, the contractor hereby releases the Govemment from
any and all liability under this contract for further equitable adjustment atiributable to such facts or
circumstances giving rise to said contract changes and/or contractor proposals, and for such additional

ohligations as may be requirad by this modification.




Contract Contractor
Cha entification Proposal Number
Modification 108 TOP No. Submitied Date
3.18-2012-012 Rev 1b 10/8/2012
3.18-2012-013 Rev 2 10/5/2012
3.18-2012-014 Rev 2 10/8/2012
Totals

F. Al other terms and conditions remain unchanged and in full force and effect.

Modification No. 109
Page 4 of 4



Table B-1 Estimated Cost and Award Fee

Table B-1 Estimated Cost and Award Fee

MISSION SERVICES IDIQ TASK ORDERS TOTAL
: TOTAL TOTAL
TR | R | R | R | ol M| e | el o
CLIN | PERIOD COVERED CosT AWARD FEE
BASE YEAR
4 | FeePeriod 1+ $321,839 $8,439,158
Fee Period 2™ $445,609 $12,597,605
Total Base $767,448 $21,036,663
OPTION YEAR 1
, | fFoePeriog3* $495,267 $14,216,181
Fee Period 4°* $519,609 $12,718,070
Total Option 1 $1,014,876 $26,933,251
OPTION YEAR 2
5 | FeaPeriods* $456,712 $13,436,179
Fee Period 6 $790,187 $22,088,907
Total Option 2 $1,245 899 $35 525,086
OFTION YEAR 3
i Fee Period 7* $814,540 $20,046,233
Fee Period 8" $675,617 $17,055,780
Total Option 3 $1,490,157 $37,102,013
OPTION YEAR 4
s |FeePeriods” $0 $17,768,189
Fee Period 10* $0 $17.215,013 |
Total Option 4 $0 $34,583,202
Overall Contract $4,519,380 $155,560,215
* §-month evaluation
periods

** The Amounts for Fee Period 1, 2, and 4 include fee negetlated for Cost Growths after the determination for the award fee for that period.
{a) Iftha Governmant exercises any of its Optlons pursuant to the terms of the contract, the estimated costs and fees for each Mission Services CLIN shall bs as sst forth in Table B-2 below.

B-2 (Mod 108)




(d) After 85 percent of the potential award fee has been paid, the Contracting Officer may direct the
withholding of further payment of award fee until a reserve is set aside in an amount that the Contracting
Officer considers necessary to protect the Government's interest. This reserve shall not exceed 15
percent of the total potential award fee,

(e) The amount of award fea which can be awarded in each evaluation period is limited to the amounts
set forth jn Clause B.2, Estimated Cost and Award Fee. Award fee which is not eamed in an evaluation
period cannot be reallocated to future evaluation periods.

{ (1) Provisional award fee payments will be made under this contract pending the determination of the
amount of fee earned for an evaluation period. Provisional award fee payments will be made to the
Contractor on a monthly basis. The total amount of award fee available in an evaluation pericd that
will be provisionally paid is the lesser of 70 percent or the prior period's evaluation score.

(2) Provisional award fee payments will be superseded by the final award fee evaluation for that
period. If provisional payments exceed the final evaluation score, the Contractor will either credit the
next payment voucher for the amount of such overpayment or refund the difference to the
Government, as directed by the Contracting Officer.

(3) If the Contracting Officer determines that the Contractor will not achieve a level of perfformance
commensurate with the provisional rate, payment of provisional award fee will be discontinued or
reduced in such amounis as the Contracting Officer deems appropriate. The Contracting Officer will
notify the Contractor in writing if it is determined that such discontinuance or reduction is appropriate,

(4) Provisional award fee payments will be made prior to the first award fee determination by the
Government.

(g) Award fee determinations are unilateral decisions made solely at the discretion of the Government.

(End of Clause)

B.5 1852.232-81 CONTRACT FUNDING (JUN 1930)

(a) For purposes of payment of cost, exclusive of fee, in accordance with the Limitation of
Funds clause, the total amount allotted by the Government to this contract is
$137.879.633. This allotment is for the Marshall Engineering Technicians and Trades
Support Services and covers the following estimated period of performance: contract
effective date through_February 28, 2013.

{b) An additional amount of $5,437 358 is obligated under this contract for payment of fee.

| Previous This Action | Total
Estimated Cost: D) (4
Provisional Award Fee:
Earned Award Fee: $4,519,379 $0 $4,619,379
Total Sum Allotted: $141,5622 567 $1,794,324 $143,316,891

(End of Clause)

B-4 (Mod 109)




TASK ORDER BY REFERENCE

OPTION YEAR 4 CONTRACT YEAR 5 March 1, 2012-Feb 28, 2013

| Mot | intiating | Manimum
Task Order No. | Rev | ¥ Org | Dostription Period of Performance | Estimated Cost Porertial Total Value
3 - Awerd Foe )

OYag{Mod 324}
3.1-2012-027 0 82 | EMI10 | Materials Testing Support 3/1/2012 - 2/28/2013 $795,988
3.2-2012-017 0 82 ET20 ETF/EFDTF Test Support 3/1/2012 - 2/28/2013 $1,465,660
3.3-2012-003 0 82 ET30 Structural Strength Test Support 3/1/2012 - 2/28/2013 $578,758
3.7-2012-022 0 82 EM50 Space Environmental Effects Test Support 3/1/2012 - 2/28/2013 $471,793
3.10-2012-016 0 82 ETS0 | Computer Alded Design Techniclan Support 3/1/2012 - 2/28/2013 $351,648 |
3.13-2012021 0| 821 EM40 | Tool Crib Attendant Support 3/1/2012 - 2/28/2013 $140,058
3.7-2012-018 0 82 EM50 Impact Test Facllity Support 3/1/2012 - 2/28/2013 $217,449
3.11-2012-023 0 a2 EMGB0 MAPTIS Database Support 3/1/2012 - 2/28/2013 $104,050
3.1-2012-027 R1 95 EM20 Materials Testing Support 3/1720132 - 2/28/2013 (§642,351)
3.2-2012-017 Rivi 95 ET20 ETF/EFDTF Test Support 3/1/2012 - 2/28/2013 !5277,781!
3.3-2012-003 Rivl 25 ET30 Structural Strength Test Support 3/1/2012 - 2/28/2013 $265,126
3.7-2012-022 R1 95 EMS50 Space Environmental Effects Test Support 3/1/2012 - 2/28/2013 ($161,029)
3.10-2012-016 Rivl 95 | ETS0 | Computer Aided Desigin Technician Support 3/1/2012 - 2/28/2013 ($291,614)
3.13-2012-021 Rivi 95 | EMA4CQ | Tool Crib Attendant Support 3/1/2012 - 2/28/2013 {$70,029) |
3.3-2012-004 0 95 ET40 ‘Structural Dynamics Test Facllity Techniclan Support 3/1/2012 - 2/28/2013 5273,933
3.4-2012-001 Ovl 95 ES23 MSFC Mechanical Fabrication 3/1/2012 - 2/28/2013 $1,806,633
3.4-2012-002 0 95 | ES23 | ECLSS STaRs Support 3/1/2012 - 2/28/2013 $1,889,948
3.5-2012-008 Ovl 95 ES43 Electrical Test, Fabrication, and Assembly Technician 3/1/2012 - 2/28/2013 $460,292
3.6-2012-006 Ovl 95 ETO2 Metrology and Calibration Services 3/1/2012 - 2/28/2013 $1,696,344 |
3.13-2012-030 o 95 EM32 Tool Crib Attendant Support 3/1/2012 - 2/28/2013 $70,029
3.14-2012-009 0 95 EM20 Non- Destructive Evaluations (NDE) Support 3/1/2012 - 2/28/2013 $304,237
3.14-2012-028 0 95 ZP21 Optical Replication Facility-B4747 and Stray Light 3/3/2012 - 2/28/2013 $82,827
3.16-2012-007 Ovl 95 ET02 Valve and Companent Refurbishment 3/1/2012 - 2/28/2013 $1,058,224
3.17-2012-028 0 95 ES61 Mechanical Leak Test Technician Support 3/1/2012 - 2/28/2013 - $59,465
3.18-2012-012 Ovl 95 ET02 Propellants and Pressurants Services 3/1/2012 - 2/28/2013 $2,210,137
3.18-2012-013 Ovl 95 ET02 Mechanical Services 3/1/2012 - 2/28/2013 $1,450,370
3.18-2012-014 Ovi 95 ETO2 Control, Instrumentation, and Data Acquisition Services 3/1/2012 - 2/28/2013 52,082,260
3.18-2012-015 Ovl 95 ET02 Trade Services 3/1/2012 - 2/28/2013 $1,747,217
3.18-2012-024 0 95 ER22 Control, Instrumentation, and Data Acquisition Services 3/1/2012 - 2/28/2013 $306,355
3.19-2012-019 0 95 EMA40 EMA40 Planner/Coordinator Support 3/1/2012 - 2/28/2013
3.19-2012-020 0 95 ESO1 Safety, Health and Environmental 3/1/2012 - 2/28/2013
3.19-2012-025 Ovi 95 £501 METTS Contract OT Support 3/1/2012 - 2/28/2013 ] 5708,245
3.19-2012-026 Ovl 95 ES01 Operations and Direct Material Support 3/1/2012 - 2/28/2013 59,879,841 _
3.16-2012-007 1 98 ET02 Valve and Component Refurbishment 4/9/2012-2/28/2013 $51,193
3.18-2012-012 1 98 ETO2 Prapellants and Pressurants Services 4/16/2012-2/28/2013 $331,860
3.18-2012-015 1 98 ET02 Trade Services 4/16/2012-2/28/2013 $279,569
3.18-2012-014 1 95 ET03 Control, Instrumentation, and Data Acguisition Services 4/30/2012-8/31]201T‘

13.5-2012-008 1] 1p4| ES43 Electrical Test, Fabrication, and Assembly Technician 7/16/2012-12/31/2012

J-7-4-1 (Mod 109)



342012000 [ 1] 106 ] ES23 | MSFC Mechanical Fabrication oa/13/2012.02/28/2013_ |[(9]E)]
3.16-2012-007 1a 106 ET02 Valve and Component Refurbishment 08/13/2012-02/28/2013
3.18-2012-012 1a 106 ET02 Propellants and Pressurants Services 08/13/2012-02/28/2013
3.18/2012/013 1 106 ET02 Mechanlcal Services 08/01/2012-02/28/2013
3.18-2012-015 2 106 ET02 Trade Services 07/23/2012-02/28/2013
3.18-2012-014 1a 108 ET02 Control, Instrumentation, and Data Acqulsition Services 10/01/2012-2/28/2013
3.18-2012-012 ib 109 ET02 Propellants and Pressurants Services 10/22/2012-2/28/2013
3.18-2012-013 2 102 ETO2 Mechanical Sarvices 10/22/2012-2/28/2013
3.18-2012-014 2 109 ET02 Control, Instrumentation, and Data Acquisition Services 10/22/2012-2728/2013

TOTALS:

3-7-4 (Mod 109}

J-7-4-2 (Mod 108)

$126,102
$32,099

-5175,889
$67,154 |
_ s258,658 |
$40,760
$33,651
$73,920

$89,838 |

$30,907,762 |



